

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

Main Case No: CRP. No. 784 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>KL,J</u> At request of Sri Rohith Pogula, learned counsel for the respondent No.2, list on 12.06.2026. Till then interim order granted earlier is extended. <u>KL,J</u> VVR	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE